Raision maastomestaruuskilpailut 27.4.2017
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1,0 km

Onni Kuusela
Nino Vuorinen
Akseli Varpio
Niilo Peltonen
Eerik Hakili
Joona Mattila
Tomas Loponen
Aapo Peltonen
Wilhart Aaltonen
Konsta Koivisto
Miro Varjonen
Samu Rinne
Victory Agbontaen

1,0 km

lida Laurila

Venla Maki
Oluwakemi Onilude
Vilma Mela

Venla Pekonen
Lumina Uschanow
Elsa Sainio

Anni Saarinen
Ellen Roine
Melissa Hellstén

1,6 km

Julius Aaltonen
Oluwashina Onilude
Masi Loivarinta

1,6 km

Stella Enwena
Aada Kalliola
Luna Nummila
Minea Kumlander
Rahma Ezzat
Elsa Muurinen
Emma-Lotta Roine
Venla Peltonen
Jasmin Rintamaki
Tilda Salmi

Laura Porrasoja

2,0 km

Eetu Takomo
Aapo Kalajoki
Sami Porrasoja
Jere Santaluoto
Ajjuub Ezzat

4,45
4,48
4,55
5,16
5,24
5,24
5,41
6,00
6,03
6,05
6,06
6,19
13,30

5,23
5,24
5,24
5,51
5,55
5,56
6,02
6,30
7,33
9,50

7,48
8,04
9,51

7,45
7,47
8,20
8,22
8,26
8,28
8,39
9,05
9,09
9,22
17,53

8,28
8,56
9,16
9,27
10,14
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2,0 km

llona Kuusela
Suvi Leppanen
Sanni Rautio

3,0 km

livo Kalajoki
Nuutti Kokko
Santeri Jarvenpaa

3,0 km
Nooa Kankare

3,0 km
Juha Hellstén
Seppo livonen

3,0 km
Martta Siirtola
Vera Stenvall

3,0 km
Sofia Triipponen

3,0 km
Tiina Makinen
Gina-Maria livonen

0,6 km

Elmo Maki

Veeti Eloranta
Joonas Heino
Casper Lundqvist
Oskari Hakli

Vilho Eloranta
Joona Kannisto
Kasper Granstrém

0,6 km

Ada Teikari
Devine Agbontaen
Lydia Muurinen
Elli Granstrom
Ella Kannisto
Mathilda Hellstén

9,12
9,17
10,14

11,24
12,45
13,24

14,58

10,31
19,20

14,26
14,31

14,17

15,27
16,40

3,15
3,23
3,28
3,56
3,57
4,26
5,19
6,15

3,24
4,13
4,22
4,30
5,13
5,26



